

Contract ID No.:

16AEO102

PR No.:

Project Name/Location

Construction of 2 Storey 4 Classroom Building at Banglangan National High School,

San Fernando City, La Union

Implementing Office

October 24, 2016

Opening Date

Republic of the Philippines
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS
LA UNION
FIRST DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE
San Fernando City, La Union
ABSTRACT AS READ



NAME OF BIDDERS:

NAME OF BIDDERS:

TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID

FORM OF BID SECURITY

BANK/COMPANY

NUMBER

VALIDITY PERIOD

BID SECURITY AMOUNT

REQUIRED BID SECURITY

SUFFICIENT/INSUFFICIENT

REMARKS

Item No.	PARTICULARS	QTY	UNIT	ABC	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
B.5	Project Billboard	1.00	Each	2,567.68	2,567.68	2,567.68	2,567.68	2,567.68	2,567.68	2,567.68
B.7	Occupational Safety & Health Program	4.00	Months	19,200.00	76,800.00	76,800.00	76,800.00	76,800.00	76,800.00	76,800.00
803(1)a	Structure Excavation	357.09	Cum	71,418.00	25,500,000.00	25,500,000.00	25,500,000.00	25,500,000.00	25,500,000.00	25,500,000.00
804(4)	Graved Fill	18.66	Cum	15,581.10	290,700.00	290,700.00	290,700.00	290,700.00	290,700.00	290,700.00
804(1)b	Embankment	21.50	Cum	10,965.00	235,625.00	235,625.00	235,625.00	235,625.00	235,625.00	235,625.00
900(1)c1	Structural Concrete	157.12	Cum	974,144.00	152,500,000.00	152,500,000.00	152,500,000.00	152,500,000.00	152,500,000.00	152,500,000.00
902(1)a1	Reinforcing Steel(Deformed)	28,873.39	kgs.	1,703,530.01	30,100,000.00	30,100,000.00	30,100,000.00	30,100,000.00	30,100,000.00	30,100,000.00
903(1)	Form and Falseworks	At	L.S.	508,757.10	508,757.10	508,757.10	508,757.10	508,757.10	508,757.10	508,757.10
1000(1)	Soil Poisoning	9.00	liters	11,880.00	107,025.00	107,025.00	107,025.00	107,025.00	107,025.00	107,025.00
1001(1)a5	Pipe (50mm dia.)	66.00	meters	8,316.00	548,556.00	548,556.00	548,556.00	548,556.00	548,556.00	548,556.00
1001(1)a6	Pipe (75mm dia.)	54.00	M	10,044.00	542,196.00	542,196.00	542,196.00	542,196.00	542,196.00	542,196.00
1001(1)a7	Pipe (100mm dia.)	30.00	M	7,350.00	220,500.00	220,500.00	220,500.00	220,500.00	220,500.00	220,500.00
Sub Total				3,343,752.89						

GIL B. TORRENZO
BAC CHAIRMAN

JOVENCO F. PADA JR.
BAC Vice Chairman

EVELYN G. QUINSAAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. ACOSTA
End-User Representative

ANGIE A. REYES
BAC Provisional Member

FERNANDO A. GONZALES
Head, BAC-TWG

(Signature over Printed Name)

Contract ID No:

16AEO102

R No.:

Project Name/Location

Construction of 2 Storey 4 Classroom Building at Bangbangogain National High School,

San Fernando City, La Union

Implementing Office

October 24, 2016

Opening Date



Republic of the Philippines
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

FIRST DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE
LA UNION
San Fernando City, La Union
ABSTRACT AS READ

NAME OF BIDDERS:

NAME OF BIDDERS:

TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID

FORM OF BID SECURITY

BANK/COMPANY

NUMBER

VALIDITY PERIOD

BID SECURITY AMOUNT

REQUIRED BID SECURITY

SUFFICIENT/INSUFFICIENT

REMARKS

Item No.	PARTICULARS	QTY	UNIT	ABC	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
100111a8	Pipe (150mm dia.)	75.00	meters	38,850.00	517.80	38,850.00				
100111a9	Pipe (200mm dia.)	18.00	Each	11,714.00	522.29	9,401.22				
1001121b1	Fittings (50mm dia. Elbow)	8.00	Each	320.00	40.00	320.00				
1001121b2	Fittings (75mm dia. Elbow)	26.00	Each	1,664.00	63.99	1,663.94				
1001121b3	Fittings (100mm dia. Elbow)	2.00	Each	220.00	110.00	220.00				
1001121c1	Fittings (50mm dia. Clean Out)	5.00	Each	200.00	40.00	200.00				
1001121c3	Fittings (100mm dia. Clean Out)	4.00	Each	380.00	95.00	380.00				
1001121d1	Fittings (50mm dia. Coupling)	20.00	Each	860.00	43.00	860.00				
1001121d2	Fittings (75mm dia. Coupling)	16.00	Each	1,152.00	72.00	1,152.00				
1001121d3	Fittings (100mm dia. coupling)	8.00	Each	800.00	100.00	800.00				
1001121f1	Fittings (50mm dia. Tee)	9.00	Each	495.00	55.00	495.00				
1001121f1	Fittings (50mm dia. Wye)	17.00	Each	1,105.00	65.00	1,105.00				
Sub-Total =				57,260.00						

GIL B. LORENZO
BAC CHAIRMAN
9/24

JOVENICIO A. PADOJA JR.
BAC Vice Chairman

EVELYN G. QUINSAAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. ACOSTA
End-User Representative
(Signature over Printed Name)

RESSELA
BAC Regular Member
6/24

FERNANDO A. GONZALES
Head, BAC-FWG
10-24-16

Contract ID No:

10AE0102

Republic of the Philippines

PR No:

Project Name/Location

Construction of 2 Storey 4 Classroom Building at Bangbanglan National High School,
San Fernando City, La Union

Department of Public Works and Highways

LA UNION

FIRST DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE

REGIONAL OFFICE I

Implementing Office

San Fernando City, La Union

Opening Date

October 24 2016

San Fernando City, La Union

ABSTRACT AS READ



NAME OF BIDDERS:

NAME OF BIDDERS:

TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID

FORM OF BID SECURITY

BANK/COMPANY

NUMBER

VALIDITY PERIOD

BID SECURITY AMOUNT

REQUIRED BID SECURITY

SUFFICIENT/INSUFFICIENT

REMARKS

Item No.	PARTICULARS	QTY	UNIT	ABC	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PR
1001(2)g3	Fittings (100mm dia. Wye)	6.00	Each	1,020.00	166.67	1,000.00	166.67	1,000.00		
1002(4)a2	PVC Pipes (Blue) - 20 mm dia.	10.00	Piece	1,300.00	130.00	1,300.00	130.00	1,300.00		
1002(4)a3	PVC Pipes (Blue) - 25mm dia.	5.00	Piece	700.00	140.00	700.00	140.00	700.00		
1002(4)a4	PVC Pipes (Blue) - 32mm dia.	9.00	Piece	2,295.00	255.00	2,295.00	255.00	2,295.00		
1002(4)b2	PVC Pipes (Blue) - 20mm dia. Elbow	15.00	Piece	375.00	25.00	375.00	25.00	375.00		
1002(4)b4	PVC Pipes (Blue) - 32mm dia. Elbow	10.00	Piece	400.00	40.00	400.00	40.00	400.00		
1002(4)d2	PVC Pipes (Blue) - 20mm dia. Tee	4.00	Piece	108.00	27.00	108.00	27.00	108.00		
1002(4)d3	PVC Pipes (Blue) - 25mm dia. Tee	5.00	Piece	150.00	30.00	150.00	30.00	150.00		
1002(4)d4	PVC Pipes (Blue) - 32mm dia. Tee	4.00	Piece	240.00	60.00	240.00	60.00	240.00		
1002(4)g3	PVC Pipes (Blue) - 20mm x 25mm dia. Reducer	1.00	Piece	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00		
1002(4)j3	PVC Pipes (Blue) - 32mm x 25mm dia. Reducer	2.00	Piece	220.00	110.00	220.00	110.00	220.00		
1002(4)j2	PVC Pipes (Blue) - 20mm dia. Coupling	8.00	Piece	200.00	25.00	200.00	25.00	200.00		
Sub-Total =				7,083.00						

GIL B. LORENZO
BAC CHAIRMAN

JOVENCO F. PADA, JR.
BAC Vice Chairman

NESTOR S. SORRELLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. ACOSTA
End-User Representative

FERNANDO A. GONZALES
Head, BAC-TWG

(Signature over Printed Name)

Contract ID No

16AE0102

PR No :

Project Name/Location

Construction of 3 Storey 4 Classroom Building at Bangbangolan National High School,

San Fernando City, La Union

Implementing Office

Opening Date

October 24 2016



Republic of the Philippines
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

LA UNION

FIRST DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE

REGIONAL OFFICE I

San Fernando City, La Union

ABSTRACT AS READ

NAME OF BIDDERS

NAME OF BIDDERS

TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID

FORM OF BID SECURITY

BANK/COMPANY

NUMBER

VALIDITY PERIOD

BID SECURITY AMOUNT

REQUIRED BID SECURITY

SUFFICIENT/INSUFFICIENT

(X) MARKS

Item No.

PARTICULARS

QTY

UNIT

AUC

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

1002(4)j3 PVC Pipes (Blue) - 25 mm dia Coupling

3.00

Pipes

135.00

42.00

126.00

42.00

126.00

42.00

126.00

1002(4)j4 PVC Pipes (Blue) - 32 mm dia Coupling

7.00

PCS

210.00

28.00

224.00

28.00

224.00

28.00

224.00

1002(5)j4 Water Closet, Round Front Complete

6.00

sets

1,040.00

173.33

1,213.33

173.33

1,213.33

173.33

1,213.33

1002(5)j1 Lavatory, Wall Hung, Complete

1.00

sets

8,000.00

7,800.00

15,800.00

7,800.00

15,800.00

7,800.00

15,800.00

1002(5)h1 Floor Drain Plates - 100mm

8.00

sets

2,000.00

500.00

2,500.00

500.00

2,500.00

500.00

2,500.00

1002(5)j Facet Mirror

1.44

sqm

4,925.00

208.00

5,133.00

208.00

5,133.00

208.00

5,133.00

1003(2)j1 Ceiling - Metal Frame

5.00

sqm

4,725.00

94.50

4,819.50

94.50

4,819.50

94.50

4,819.50

1003(2)j2 Wall - Dry Wall

279.63

sqm

99,827.91

2,847.35

102,675.26

2,847.35

102,675.26

2,847.35

102,675.26

1003(4)j2 Wall Frame - Blackboard

18.90

sqm

12,852.00

707.33

13,559.33

707.33

13,559.33

707.33

13,559.33

1004(2)j Finishing Hardware - Knobs

4.00

PCS

53,400.00

1,335.00

54,735.00

1,335.00

54,735.00

1,335.00

54,735.00

1004(2)j Finishing Hardware - Hinges

14.00

sets

11,564.00

825.71

12,389.71

825.71

12,389.71

825.71

12,389.71

1009(1)j Jalousie Windows

64.00

sets

5,568.00

86.99

5,654.99

86.99

5,654.99

86.99

5,654.99

1010(1) Frames

51.32

sets

97,508.00

1,899.59

99,407.59

1,899.59

99,407.59

1,899.59

99,407.59

Sub-Total

sets

448,395.31

1,899.59

450,294.90

1,899.59

452,194.49

1,899.59

454,094.08

GIL B. LORENZO
BAC CHAIRMAN

JOVENIO P. PATA, JR.
BAC VICE CHAIRMAN

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

RESSIE A. CONTRILLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA
End-User Representative

Contract ID No.:

16-ED102

PR No.:

Project Name/Location

Construction of 2-Storey 4 Classroom Building at Bangbangolan National High School,

San Fernando City, La Union

Implementing Office

Opening Date

October 24, 2016



Republic of the Philippines

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

LA UNION

FIRST DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE

REGIONAL OFFICE I

San Fernando City, La Union

ABSTRACT AS READ

NAME OF BIDDERS:

TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID

FORM OF BID SECURITY

BANK/COMPANY

NUMBER

VALIDITY PERIOD

BID SECURITY AMOUNT

REQUIRED BID SECURITY

SUFFICIENT/INSUFFICIENT

REMARKS

Item No.	PARTICULARS	QTY	UNIT	ABC	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE
1010(2)a	Doors - Flush Type	12.84	Sq.m.	19,581.00	1,443.54	18,527.88	1,443.54	18,527.88	1,443.54
1010(2)b	Doors - Wboden Panel	15.12	Sq.m.	50,954.40	3,366.35	50,954.40	3,366.35	50,954.40	3,366.35
1014(1)b1	Pre-Painted Metal Sheets	302.57	Sq.m.	261,723.05	202.54	61,254.15	202.54	61,254.15	202.54
1018(1)	Glazed Tiles and Trims	77.70	Sq.m.	90,909.00	372.40	28,964.11	372.40	28,964.11	372.40
1018(2)	Unglazed Tiles	26.00	Sq.m.	35,828.00	332.25	8,638.50	332.25	8,638.50	332.25
1027(1)	Cement Plaster Finish	1,117.72	Sq.m.	195,601.00	85.72	95,801.11	85.72	95,801.11	85.72
1032(1)a1	Painting Works - Concrete	1,395.35	Sq.m.	131,162.90	172.00	239,944.15	172.00	239,944.15	172.00
1032(1)a2	Painting Works - Wood	174.42	Sq.m.	20,930.40	69.32	12,094.11	69.32	12,094.11	69.32
1032(1)a3	Painting Works - Steel	675.60	Sq.m.	21,619.20	72.88	49,054.15	72.88	49,054.15	72.88
1046(2)a	CHB Non Load Bearing (Including Reinforcing Steel) 4"	132.03	Sq.m.	91,628.82	324.93	42,894.11	324.93	42,894.11	324.93
1046(2)b	CHB Non Load Bearing (Including Reinforcing Steel) 6"	501.83	Sq.m.	388,918.25	324.86	163,214.11	324.86	163,214.11	324.86
1047(2)a	Structural Steel	9,868.21	Kgs.	789,456.80	33.05	326,144.11	33.05	326,144.11	33.05
1051(1)	Metal Railings	360.00	Kgs.	66,600.00	32.34	11,642.40	32.34	11,642.40	32.34
1100(1)	Polyvinyl Chloride Pipes (PVC/UPVC - 20mm)	390.00	Meters	10,530.00	26.75	10,432.50	26.75	10,432.50	26.75
Sub-total				2,175,442.82					

GIL B. LORENZO
BAC CHAIRMAN

EVERLYN S. QUINSAAY
BAC Provisional Member

JOVENICIO F. RABALA JR.
BAC Vice Chairman

EDUARDO F. ACOSTA
End-User Representative

(Signature over Printed Name)

RESSE A. ASTRELLA
BAC Member

FERNANDO A. GONZALES
Head/BAC-TWG

Contract ID No.:

16AE0102

PR No.:

Project Name/Location

Construction of 2-storey 4 Classroom Building at Banglanguan National High School,

San Fernando City, La Union

Implementing Office

Opening Date

October 24, 2016


 Republic of the Philippines
 DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

LA UNION

FIRST DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE

REGIONAL OFFICE 1

San Fernando City, La Union

ABSTRACT AS HEAD

NAME OF BIDDERS:

NAME OF BIDDERS:

TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID

FORM OF BID SECURITY

BANK/COMPANY

NUMBER

VALIDITY PERIOD

BID SECURITY AMOUNT

REQUIRED BID SECURITY

SUFFICIENT/INSUFFICIENT

REMARKS

Item No.	PARTICULARS	QTY	UNIT	ABC	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1100(1)2	Polyvinyl Chloride Pipes (PVC/uPVC) - 25mm	69.00	meters	2,622.00	45.00	3,087.00	45.00	3,087.00	45.00	3,087.00
1100(1)3	Polyvinyl Chloride Pipes (PVC/uPVC) - 32mm	12.00	meters	684.00	57.00	684.00	57.00	684.00	57.00	684.00
1100(3)3	PVC/uPVC Adapter - 32 mm	1.00	pc.	70.00	70.00	70.00	70.00	70.00	70.00	70.00
1100(4)1	PVC/uPVC Elbow - 20mm	70.00	pcs.	1,540.00	22.00	1,540.00	22.00	1,540.00	22.00	1,540.00
1100(4)2	PVC/uPVC Elbow - 25mm	8.00	pcs.	440.00	55.00	440.00	55.00	440.00	55.00	440.00
1100(4)3	PVC/uPVC Elbow - 32mm	3.00	pcs.	180.00	60.00	180.00	60.00	180.00	60.00	180.00
1100(7)4	Weatherhead Conduit	1.00	pcs.	165.00	165.00	165.00	165.00	165.00	165.00	165.00
1100(9)	Hacksaw Blade	2.00	pcs.	220.00	110.00	220.00	110.00	220.00	110.00	220.00
1100(10)	PVC Solvent Cement	8.00	cans	2,240.00	280.00	2,240.00	280.00	2,240.00	280.00	2,240.00
1100(14)b	Grounding Rod Copper Clad - 20mm dia x3m	3.00	length	1,860.00	620.00	1,860.00	620.00	1,860.00	620.00	1,860.00
1100(9)2	G.I. Wire	3.00	kgs	285.00	95.00	285.00	95.00	285.00	95.00	285.00
1100(11)2	Octagonal Junction Boxes	62.00	pcs.	2,604.00	42.00	2,604.00	42.00	2,604.00	42.00	2,604.00
				12,910.00						

GIL B. LORENZO

BAC CHAIRMAN

JOVENCIO F. PADA, JR.

BAC Vice Chairman

EVELYN G. QUINSAT

BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. AGOSTA

End-User Representative

RESSE BASTRECH

BAC Regular Member

FERNANDO A. GONZALES

Head, BAC-TWG

(Signature over Printed Name)

Contract ID No.:

16AE0102

PR No.:

Project Name/Location

Construction of 2-Storey 4 Classroom Building at Bangangolan National High School,

San Fernando City, La Union

Implementing Office

Opening Date

October 24, 2016

Republic of the Philippines

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAY

LA UNION

FIRST DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE

REGIONAL OFFICE I

San Fernando City, La Union

ABSTRACT AS READ



NAME OF BIDDERS:

NAME OF BIDDERS:

TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID

FORM OF BID SECURITY

BANK/COMPANY

NUMBER

VALIDITY PERIOD

BID SECURITY AMOUNT

REQUIRED BID SECURITY

SUFFICIENT/INSUFFICIENT

REMARKS

Item No.	PARTICULARS	QTY	UNIT	ABC	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1100(11)b2	Utility Boxes	34.00	pcs.	986.00	23,281	292,000	23,281	292,000	23,281	292,000
1101(11)b2	Electric Wire - 2.0mm	60.00	meters	2,100.00	12,600	12,600	12,600	12,600	12,600	12,600
1101(11)b6	Electric Wire - 3.5mm	1,725.00	meters	50,025.00	85,042	85,042	85,042	85,042	85,042	85,042
1101(11)b7	Electric Wire - 5.5.0mm	10.00	meters	950.00	9,500	9,500	9,500	9,500	9,500	9,500
1101(11)b8	Electric Wire - 8.0mm	20.00	meters	2,100.00	42,000	42,000	42,000	42,000	42,000	42,000
1101(7) a1	Single Pole Wall Switch on one switch plate	9.00	sets	1,845.00	16,605	16,605	16,605	16,605	16,605	16,605
1101(7)a2	Duplex (2 Pole Wall Switch on one switch plate)	7.00	sets	2,100.00	14,700	14,700	14,700	14,700	14,700	14,700
1101(7)a4	Three Way Switch	6.00	sets	1,620.00	9,720	9,720	9,720	9,720	9,720	9,720
1101(8)a2	Duplex Convenience outlets/Receptacles (GI)	8.00	sets	2,800.00	22,400	22,400	22,400	22,400	22,400	22,400
1101(8)a5	Weather proof Single Convenience outlet/Receptacle	2.00	sets	1,200.00	2,400	2,400	2,400	2,400	2,400	2,400
Sub - Total =				65,726.00						

GIL B. LORENZO
BAC CHAIRMAN

JOVENCIO F. PADOJA JR.
BAC Vice Chairman

RESICA TORRELLA
BAC Regular Member

EVELYN G. QUINSAAT
BAC Provisional Member

EDWARD F. APOSTA
End-User Representative

FERNANDO A. GONZALES
Head/BAC-TWG

(Signature over Printed Name)

Contract ID No.:

16AE0102

PR No.:

Project Name/Location

Construction of 2-Storey 4 Classroom Building at Balingbangan National High School,

San Fernando City, La Union

Implementing Office

Opening Date

October 24, 2016

NAME OF BIDDERS:


 Republic of the Philippines
 DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAY

LA UNION

FIRST DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE

REGIONAL OFFICE I

San Fernando City, La Union

ABSTRACT AS READ

TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID

FORM OF BID SECURITY

BANK/COMPANY

NUMBER

VALIDITY PERIOD

BID SECURITY AMOUNT

REQUIRED BID SECURITY

SUFFICIENT/INSUFFICIENT

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

ITEM NO.

PARTICULARS

QTY

UNIT

ABC

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

TOTAL

Sub-Total =

78,069.00

6,188,639.02

6,188,639.02

6,188,639.02

6,188,639.02

6,188,639.02

6,188,639.02

6,188,639.02

6,188,639.02

6,188,639.02

6,188,639.02

 GIL B. LORENZO
 BAC CHAIRMAN
 OCT 24 2016
 EVELYN G. QUINSAAT
 BAC Provisional Member

 JOVENIO F. PADILLA
 BAC Vice Chairman
 OCT 24 2016

EDWARD F. ACOSTA

End-User Representative

10/24/16

(Signature over Printed Name)

 RICHIE G. SOSTRELLA
 BAC Regular Member
 OCT 24 2016

FERNANDO A. GONZALES

Head/BAC TWG